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2023 Vacation
Application

7 EMPLOYEE INFORMATION
1. NAME (First, Last) 2. WORK LOCATION
3. EMPLOYEE NUMBER 4. NUMBER OF WEEKS CLAIMED
S. ENGINEER SENIORITY NUMBER 6. PHONE NUMBER (In Case of Conflict)
VACATION REQUEST
7a. DAY AT A TIME 7b. (If Yes)
YES NO One Week Two Weeks

8. IF NONE OF THE CHOICES ARE AVAILABLE SELECT WHICH SEASON YOU WOULD PREFER.
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Leave this application in your L ocal Chairman’s Box or email to: bletvancouver@yahoo.com
Application Needs To Be submitted By October 31st THIS CUTOFF DATE IS MANDATORY!
PLEASE DO NOT SUBMIT ANY VACATION REQUESTS IN THE COMPUTER

WEEKS
Mon, Jan 2

Mon, Jan 9
Mon, Jan 16
Mon, Jan 23
Mon, Jan 30
Mon, Feb 6
Mon, Feb 13
Mon, Feb 20
Mon, Feb 27
Mon, Mar 6
Mon, Mar 13
Mon, Mar 20
Mon, Mar 27
Mon, Apr 3
Mon, Apr 10
Mon, Apr 17
Mon, Apr 24
Mon, May 1
Mon, May 8
Mon, May 15
Mon, May 22
Mon, May 29
Mon, Jun 5
Mon, Jun 12
Mon, Jun 19
Mon, Jun 26
Mon, Jul 3
Mon, Jul 10
Mon, Jul 17
Mon, Jul 24
Mon, Jul 31
Mon, Aug 7
Mon, Aug 14
Mon, Aug 21
Mon, Aug 28
Mon, Sep 4
Mon, Sep 11
Mon, Sep 18
Mon, Sep 25
Mon, Oct 2
Mon, Oct 9
Mon, Oct 16
Mon, Oct 23
Mon, Oct 30
Mon, Nov &
Mon, Nov 13
Mon, Nov 20
Mon, Nov 27
Mon, Dec 4
Mon, Dec 11
Mon, Dec 18
Mon, Dec 25




Vacation Application

2023
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Leave this application in your Local Chairman’s Box or email to: bletvancouver@yahoo.com
Application Needs To Be Submitted By October 31st THIS CUTOFF DATE IS MANDATORY!




